Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-HPTII-A4 Stainless Steel Throughbolt
Stainless steel throughbolt anchor for cracked and non-cracked concrete
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA 17/0185
Product information
1.	Drill a hole of required diameter and depth

www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness t
fix
for: Hole diameter
d L h
nom,red
h
nom,std
d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M8
R-HPTIIA4-08060/10 8 60 10 - 9
R-HPTIIA4-08075/10 8 75 25 10 9
R-HPTIIA4-08085/20 8 85 35 20 9
R-HPTIIA4-08095/30 8 95 45 30 9
R-HPTIIA4-08105/40 8 105 55 40 9
R-HPTIIA4-08115/50 8 115 65 50 9
M10
R-HPTIIA4-10065/5 10 65 5 - 11
R-HPTIIA4-10080/20 10 80 20 - 11
R-HPTIIA4-10095/15 10 95 35 15 11
R-HPTIIA4-10115/35 10 115 55 35 11
R-HPTIIA4-10130/50 10 130 70 50 11
R-HPTIIA4-10140/60 10 140 80 60 11
M12
R-HPTIIA4-12080/5 12 80 5 - 13
R-HPTIIA4-12100/5 12 100 25 5 13
R-HPTIIA4-12115/20 12 115 40 20 13
R-HPTIIA4-12125/30 12 125 50 30 13
R-HPTIIA4-12150/55 12 150 75 55 13
R-HPTIIA4-12180/85 12 180 105 85 13
M16
R-HPTIIA4-16125/5 16 125 25 5 18
R-HPTIIA4-16140/20 16 140 40 20 18
R-HPTIIA4-16150/30 16 150 50 30 18
R-HPTIIA4-16180/60 16 180 80 60 18
Installation data
Size M8 M10 M12 M16
Thread diameter d [mm] 8 10 12 16
Hole diameter in substrate d

Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
M8
R-HPTIIA4-08060/10
1) 8 60 100 100 16000 2.6 2.6 441.0 5906675046419
R-HPTIIA4-08075/10
1) 8 75 100 100 16000 3.1 3.1 519.6 5906675046426
R-HPTIIA4-08085/20
1) 8 85 100 100 16000 3.3 3.3 563.6 5906675046433
R-HPTIIA4-08095/30
1) 8 95 100 100 12000 3.3 3.3 426.0 5906675046440
R-HPTIIA4-08105/40
1) 8 105 50 50 16000 2.2 2.2 734.0 5906675046457
R-HPTIIA4-08115/50
1) 8 115 100 100 16000 4.3 4.3 717.0 5906675046464
M10
R-HPTIIA4-10065/51) 10 65 50 50 8000 2.4 2.4 409.0 5906675046471
R-HPTIIA4-10080/20
1) 10 80 50 50 8000 2.8 2.8 469.7 5906675046488
R-HPTIIA4-10095/15
1) 10 95 50 50 8000 3.1 3.1 529.7 5906675046495
R-HPTIIA4-10115/35
1) 10 115 50 50 6000 3.7 3.7 468.1 5906675046501
R-HPTIIA4-10130/50
1) 10 130 50 50 6000 4.0 4.0 508.3 5906675046518
R-HPTIIA4-10140/60
1) 10 140 50 50 8000 4.2 4.2 707.0 5906675046532
M12
R-HPTIIA4-12080/51) 12 80 50 50 8000 4.1 4.1 688.7 5906675046549
R-HPTIIA4-12100/51) 12 100 50 50 8000 4.8 4.8 797.4 5906675046556
R-HPTIIA4-12115/20
1) 12 115 50 50 6000 7.0 7.0 870.0 5906675388106
R-HPTIIA4-12125/30
1) 12 125 50 50 6000 5.8 5.8 721.9 5906675046563
R-HPTIIA4-12150/55
1) 12 150 50 50 4000 6.7 6.7 561.6 5906675046570
R-HPTIIA4-12180/85
1) 12 180 50 50 4000 7.8 7.8 651.3 5906675046587
M16
R-HPTIIA4-16125/51) 16 125 25 25 4000 5.4 5.4 888.2 5906675046594
R-HPTIIA4-16140/20
1) 16 140 25 25 4000 5.8 5.8 957.4 5906675034898
R-HPTIIA4-16150/30
1) 16 150 25 25 4000 6.1 6.1 1006.5 5906675046600